

W.P.(C) No.15009 of 2007

19.7.2016 As prayed for by Mr. N. Lenka, learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 28.7.2016.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue till 28.7.2016.

....

(Biswajit Mohanty, J.)