



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.15009 of 2007

Laxmi Behera and Ors.

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.Niranjan Lenka

-versus-

Collector, Nuapada and Ors.

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. -
m/s.S.K.Nayak-2

Sabita Ranjan Pattnaik,
AGA

Mr.N.K. Sahu for O.P.
No.12

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
17.03.2026

Order No.

25. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned counsel for the petitioner, learned counsel for O.P. No.12, learned counsel for O.P. Nos.5 to 7, 9 to 11 & 13 and learned AGA for the State are present.
3. On the request of the learned counsel for the O.P. No.12, list this matter on 09.04.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge