



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.15009 of 2007

Laxmi Behera & others

.....

Petitioners

Represented by Adv. -
M/s N. Lenka

-versus-

State of Odisha & others

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. S.R. Pattnaik, AGA

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

09.04.2026

Order No.

26. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On the prayer of the learned counsels for both the sides, list this writ petition two weeks after.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

Pradeep